Beaux Arts, WA - August 23,24,25 2013

C15 Nationals 2013

A Fleet
3255
2938

431
1033
283
3738
26
3697
3043

Clemett
Vance

Kulp
Paternoster
Quest
Carlson
Kurtzikowsky
Kalay

Ayrault

C15 Nationals 2013

B Fleet
2193
3582
3517
2262
2000
2682
2108
3661

Sharp
Rehm
Stowe
Leyser
Henkels
Houtary
Hillberg
Richards

C15 Junior Nationals 2013

2938
26
1033
3582
2193
283
2000
2682

Ronan Kurtzikowsky
Merak Kurtzikowsky
Karey Sharp

Jacob Zolotusky
Chandler Sharp
Niko Kurtzikowsky
Cal Neely

Grant Houtary

Score
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88
95

Score
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30
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68
73
84

Score
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10
13
13
21
24
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